4376	LB	McLeod	Road,	Orlando,	FL.32811
Phone:	407-730-3157										Fax:	407-536-5033
WWW.PastryChefResource.com										Email:	Order@PastryChefResource.com Page	1
.
"Exceptional	Ingredients	for	Outstanding	Results"
2020
4376	LB	McLeod	Road,	Orlando,	FL.32811
Phone:	407-730-3157										Fax:	407-536-5033
WWW.PastryChefResource.com										Email:	Order@PastryChefResource.com Page	2
How to Order:
By Phone:
407-730-3157 Office              Office Hours: 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM (EST)
We offer a complete 100% money back guarantee on all our products.
Simply contact our Customer Assistance Desk within 3 days of the invoice date.
Return any unused portion in its original container.
Some of our products are delicate and heat sensitive, we kindly ask that they are kept in the best possible
There is no minimum order in Orlando, Kissimmee and Lake Buena Vista.
Pastry Chef Resource Inc. will not charge any delivery fees for these areas;  including emergency orders
All other areas may incur a delivery charge
Kosher Items
Please refer to our pricelist for items denoted as Kosher.
Returns
By Email: order@PastryChefResouce.com                     By Fax: 407-536 5033
Shipping & Handling
We ship all local orders with our own trucks.
Deliveries are made between 7:00 AM and 5:00 PM, Monday through Saturday,
Holidays: emergency orders only.
Minimum Order / Delivery Fees / Charges
condition by not discarding any packaging materials and/or gel packs that aid in maintaining product quality.
 Some returns are subject to a 15% restocking fee.
Special Order Items
Orders are taken on an individual basis by our Customer Service Desk.
Please note that artwork fees, setup fees and additional shipping fees may apply based on the product.
There are no returns on special order items.
All returns must be authorized by our Customer Assistance Desk.
4376	LB	McLeod	Road,	Orlando,	FL.32811
Phone:	407-730-3157										Fax:	407-536-5033
WWW.PastryChefResource.com										Email:	Order@PastryChefResource.com Page	3
Sugar	Substitutes
WL1032 Whey	Low	Powdered	Sugar	Substitute 2 lb.
WL1031 Whey	Low	Brown	Sugar	Substitute 5 lb.
WL1028 Whey	Low	Granular	Sugar	Substiute 5 lb.
AM0018 Erythrilol	Low	Calorie	Sweetner 2.5 lb.
AM6940R Lactose	Milk	Sugar 1 lb
Gluten	Free (Call	for	more	Gluten	Free	options….	LIMITED	STOCK)
A504 Mina's	Gluten	Free	All	Purpose	Mix 5 lb
C504 Mina's	Gluten	Free	Chocolate	Cake	Mix 5 lb
B504 Mina's	Gluten	Free	Bread	Mix 5 lb
PA5309 Gen-Prep	Gluten	Free	Genoise	Mix 11 lb.
280-192 Tiramisu	Mousse	Mix	12	x	8.8	oz 12 Box
280-217 Chocolate	Mousse	Mix	12	x	7	oz 12 Box
160-114 Cold	Process	Pastry	Cream		12	x	14.1	oz 12 Box
280-227 White	Chocolate	Mousse	Mix	12	x	7	oz 12 Box
280-187 Neutral	Mousse	Mix	12	x	7	oz 12 Box
KZ460-24i Hamburger	buns	24	x	1	bun 24 pkgs
DZ538-24i Hot	dog	Buns	25	x	1	bun 24 pkgs
KZ668-24i English	Muffin	Plain	24	x	1 24 pkgs
KZ835-24i Cinnamon	Raisin	English	Muffin	Plain	24	x	1 24 pkgs
Vegan,	Dairy	Free	&		Alternatives
PS4111313 Ambiante	Whipped	Topping	(Vegan/Dairy	Free)	 1	L	x	12 ct.
CA6042 Caramel	Topping 1 kg
AM6509R Beef	Gelatin	Powder	(Alternative	to	Pork) 1 lb.
Vegan	Chocolate
CB58587 MiAmere	58%	SemiSweet	Couverture 4	x	11 lb
CB64587 Extra	Bitter	Guayaquil	Couverture 4	x	11 lb
VAL266 Caraibe	66%	Couverture 6.6 lb
VAL269 Equatorial	55%	Couverture 6.6 lb
VAL273 Manjari	64%	Couverture 6.6 lb
DZ410006 64%	Dark	Couverture 22 lb